F2200006916			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200394363552		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/15/2201013010 **70.00		
(Business Entity Name)	8- 1.04 2.0		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	රා [:: යා යා		

Office Use Only

•

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Renegade Insurance Holdco, Inc

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

. S. . . . 🔁

. .

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Douglas Warren Rowe			
	Name o	Person	
Renegade Insurance Holdco, Inc			
	Firm/Co	npany	
4961 Babcock St NE, Suite 7			
·	Add	ress	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Palm Bay, FL 32905			
	City/State	and Zip code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
compliance@renegadeinsurance.com			
E-mail ac	ldress: (to be used	for future annual i	report notification)
For further information concerning t	·		
Douglas Warren Rowe	at (
Name of Person	Area Co	le Daytime	: Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADD Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suin Tallahassee, FL 32303		Registr Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314
	ÕA DEPARTMEN	F OF STATE □ \$78.75 Filing F Certified Copy	ee & 🔲 \$87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Renegade Insurance Holdeo, Inc (Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavaila	ble in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transactin	g pusmess ta rioriu	
Delaware	3.	d) (FEI number, if applicable)		
(State or country	3. y under the law of which it is incorporated)			
03/19/2021				
(Date	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)		
06/08/2022			_	
	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1	m Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liabil	ity)	
1961 Babeock St	NE, Suite 7, Palm Bay, FL 32905			
	(Principal of	fice <u>street</u> address)		
			X	
	(Current maili	ing address, if different)		
Name and stree	a address of Florida registered agent: (P.	O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	C:	
Name:	Yesema Marie Pena		·	
· • 641116.	4961 Babcock St NE, Suite 7		۔ ب	
fice Address:			د	
	Palm Bay	, Florida	_	
	(City)	(Zip code)		

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

۰.

ا م

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Yesenia Pena (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. For initial indexing purposes, list names, titles and addresses of the primary officers and/or directors [up to six (6) total]:

• •			
A. DIRECTORS			
🗇 Chairman	Rashik Adhikari Name:	.ECnarman Name	:
⊡Vice Chairman	23008 Via Stel Address:	🗇 Vice Chairman — Addr	e\$s:
Director	Boca Raton, FL, 33433	🗇 Director	
President		1]President	
☐Vice President		🗇 Vice President 💦 🔜	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	C. Treasurer
CEO ©Other	[] Other	[] Other	Qthe:
□Chairman	Douglas Warren Rowe	🛛 Chairman 💦 Name	
⊡Vice Chairman	78 Calle Recreo	□Vice Chairman - Add	uss:
Director	Anasco, PR, 00610	Ducctor	
President		President	
□Vice President		DVice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
COO COO	[]Other]]Other	Other
Chairman	Name:	LlChairman Nam	e
□Vice Chairman	Address:	□Vice Chairman – Add	ress:
Director		(]]Driector	
□President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	
□Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
□Other	Other	DOther	Other
- material and survey b	Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The added to the index when filing your Florida Dep	narment of State Annual Corose	101011
12	Doug 1 Signature of Dire	ctor or Officer	

s,817,155, F.S.

Douglas Warren Rowe 13.

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "RENEGADE INSURANCE HOLDCO, INC" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRD DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE BEEN FILED TO DATE.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "RENEGADE INSURANCE HOLDCO, INC" WAS INCORPORATED ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

ev VI. Bud

Authentication: 204538526

Page 1



5581832 8300 SR# 20223662380

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml